
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
155
101
115
127
165
123
113
129
182
179
134
105
108
122
194

Nome
MARCELINO ZAMBUZI
ADILSON MAURÍCIO DE SOUZA
CID NELATON ALVES FILHO
EMERSON LUIZ COELHO
NEWTON CESAR RETAMERO SANTANA
EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS
EVERTON ERIK AVELINO DOS SANTOS
LUIS EDUARDO DELAROLI
SERGIO SECURATO
FERNANDO GOMES RHEDA
ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
EDUARDO CAMPOS GABRIEL
ANTONIO ALVES LUNARDEL t

Classe
C

C

PREMIUM B

C

C

C

PREMIUM C

C

C

C

C

C

C

PREMIUM C

C

Melhor Tm
1:40.656
1:41.626
1:45.190
1:46.360
1:46.610
1:47.845
1:49.564
1:51.692
1:52.211
1:53.224
1:54.374
1:55.194
1:57.371
1:59.667
2:00.179

Na volta
8
6
4
7
5
3
3
4
4
5
2
8
4
4
4

Dif
-

+0.970
+4.534
+5.704
+5.954
+7.189
+8.908

+11.036
+11.555
+12.568
+13.718
+14.538
+16.715
+19.011
+19.523

2o. melhor
1:41.794
1:42.844
1:47.422
1:49.162
1:50.857
1:48.806
1:52.483
1:54.131
1:53.837
1:53.989
1:54.582
1:57.611
1:57.659
2:00.379
2:00.564

Melhor Spd
96,567
95,645
92,404
91,388
91,173
90,129
88,715
87,025
86,623
85,848
84,984
84,379
82,814
81,225
80,879

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

1C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/03/2023 08:36

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

25/03/2023
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